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Sone FF F P B
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13,3Jan Anders Vinje15.06.2016 Jan Anders Vinje L Spinnar1 Sone 10

11,3Erik H. Grindheim10.08.2016 Jan Anders Vinje L Floge2 Sone 3

10,1Haugesund og omegn JFF24.06.2016 Kåre Veseth L Makk3 Sone 3

9,7Simen Strømø27.07.2016 Kjartan Strømø L Floge4 Sone 10

9,5Arne Gravelseter20.07.2016 Tom Hardeland L5 Sone 10

8,9Andreas Grumheden15.06.2016 Andreas Grumheden L Spinnar6 Sone 10

8,9Frode Pedersen09.07.2016 Svein Bjarte Veastad L Floge7 Sone 3

8,0Espen Grumheden25.06.2016 Andreas Grumheden L Floge8 Sone 2

7,9Nils Arne Ramsvik23.06.2016 Nils Arne Ramsvik L Spinnar9 Sone 2

7,8Erling Ole Ronæs06.07.2016 Kristian Silde L Spinnar10 Sone 2

7,5Kjetil Bjelland05.07.2016 Bjarte Håkonsen L Spinnar11 Sone 2

7,3Knut Grindheim05.08.2016 Vegar Grumheden L Floge12 Sone 10

7,3Nick Jacobsen15.07.2016 Nick Jacobsen L Floge13 Sone 10

7,1Agnete Forseth12.08.2016 Andreas Grumheden L Floge14 Sone 2

7,0Jørgen Håland29.07.2016 Jørgen Håland L Spinnar15 Sone 2

7,0Vegar Grumheden05.07.2016 Espen Grumheden L Spinnar16 Sone 10

7,0Gisle Enge28.07.2016 Tom Hardeland L Floge17 Sone 2

7,0Nils Arne Ramsvik23.06.2016 Nils Arne Ramsvik L Spinnar18 Sone 2

6,7Dennis Kringlebotten02.07.2016 Bjørnar Kringlebotten L Spinnar19 Sone 3

6,6Alf-Tore Myking18.06.2016 Nils Haugen L Sluk20 Sone 10

6,6Lauritz Apeland27.06.2016 Kjell A. Stava L Makk21 Sone 10

6,5Tom Hardeland17.06.2016 Arne Gravelsæter L Spinnar22 Sone 10

6,5Tommy Vatslid05.07.2016 Tommy Vatslid L Floge23 Sone 3

6,5Dag Mannes29.07.2016 Dag Mannes L Floge24 Sone 3

6,3Geir Ove Mæland30.07.2016 Even Mæland L Floge25 Sone 2

6,3Andreas Grumheden15.06.2016 Espen Grumheden L Spinnar26 Sone 10

6,3Tor Magne Vorre05.08.2016 Kjell A. Stava L Makk27 Sone 3

6,2Mads Haugen03.07.2016 Mads Haugen L28 Sone 2

6,1Geir Ove Mæland30.07.2016 Kristian Eikemo L Spinnar29 Sone 2

6,0Haugesund og omegn JFF02.08.2016 Haugesund og omegn JFF L30 Sone 2

6,0Agnete Forseth12.08.2016 Vegar Grumheden L Floge31 Sone 2

6,0Ivar Monsen13.08.2016 Ivar Monsen L Floge32 Sone 10

6,0Karmøy JFF19.07.2016 Kjell Ove Våg L33 Sone 3

6,0Våg og Aarøy18.07.2016 Kjell Ove Våg L Floge34 Sone 3

6,0Etne JFF24.06.2016 Kjell Harald Hardeland L35 Sone 2

6,0Karmøy JFF03.08.2016 Arne Tysvær L Sluk36 Sone 2

5,8Kjell Bårdsen08.07.2016 Leif Kåre Johannessen L Sluk37 Sone 3

5,8Arne Birkenes05.08.2016 Even Mæland L Spinnar38 Sone 2

5,6Knut Grindheim15.06.2016 Håvard Grindheim L Spinnar39 Sone 3

5,5Våg og Aarøy08.08.2016 Klaus Årøy L Makk40 Sone 10

5,5Roy Martin Øyjord23.07.2016 Ragnhild Risan L Floge41 Sone 3

5,5Etne JFF24.06.2016 Bjørnar Kringlebotten L Spinnar42 Sone 2

5,5Gisle Enge24.06.2016 Tom Hardeland L Makk43 Sone 10

5,5Bjørnar Kringlebotten15.06.2016 Svein Marton Mønstre L44 Sone 2

5,5Bjørnar Kringlebotten15.06.2016 Toralf Håheim L45 Sone 2

5,5Jon Helge Arefjord04.07.2016 Ole Tonning Matre L Floge46 Sone 2

5,5Gunnar Melkeråen15.06.2016 Gunnar Melkeråen L Spinnar47 Sone 2

5,5Andreas Jacobsen08.08.2016 Øyvind Jacobsen L Floge48 Sone 2

5,5Simen Strømø18.07.2016 Kjartan Strømø L Spinnar49 Sone 2

5,5Jostein Kringlebotten16.06.2016 Jostein Kringlebotten L50 Sone 2

5,4Helmar Straumstein03.07.2016 Helmar Straumstein L Floge51 Sone 3

5,4Geir Ove Mæland30.07.2016 Ole Alexander Mæland L Spinnar52 Sone 2
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5,3Lars Inge Svalland29.06.2016 Atle Svalland L Sluk53 Sone 10

5,3Kristian Silde31.07.2016 Elisabeth Silde L Spinnar54 Sone 10

5,3Sonja Frafjord16.07.2016 Nils Arne Ramsvik L Spinnar55 Sone 2

5,2Rune Kringlebotten21.06.2016 Amalie Kringlebotten L Spinnar56 Sone 2

5,1Jostein Kringlebotten16.06.2016 Jostein Kringlebotten L57 Sone 2

5,0Karmøy JFF26.06.2016 Tor M. Vorre L Floge58 Sone 3

5,0Agnete Forseth23.06.2016 Svein Stokkland L59 Sone 10

5,0Tom Hardeland27.07.2016 Arne Gravelsæter L Spinnar60 Sone 2

5,0Thomas Lien15.08.2016 Thomas Lien L Spinnar61 Sone 3

5,0Even Mæland20.06.2016 Even Mæland L Spinnar62 Sone 2

5,0Espen Grumheden28.07.2016 Andreas Grumheden L Spinnar63 Sone 3

5,0Rune Kringlebotten21.06.2016 Jan A. Vinje L Floge64 Sone 2

5,0Bjørnar Kringlebotten15.06.2016 Svein Marton Mønstre L65 Sone 2

5,0Dag Mannes29.07.2016 Dag Mannes L Floge66 Sone 3

5,0Etne JFF25.06.2016 Toralf Håheim L Sluk67 Sone 3

4,9Erik Østre29.06.2016 Erik Østre L Floge68 Sone 2

4,9Kjetil Bjelland05.07.2016 Kjetil Bjelland L Spinnar69 Sone 2

4,7Tormod Helle04.08.2016 Kjetil Merkesdal L Sluk70 Sone 2

4,6Lauritz Apeland19.07.2016 Kjell A. Stava L Spinnar71 Sone 2

4,6Kjetil Bjelland11.08.2016 Bjarte Håkonsen L Makk72 Sone 3

4,6Sveinung Lien19.06.2016 Even Mæland L Spinnar73 Sone 2

4,5Paul Strand20.07.2016 Paul Strand L Makk74 Sone 2

4,5Asbjørn Slåke17.06.2016 Asbjørn Slåke L Spinnar75 Sone 2

4,5Agnete Forseth23.06.2016 Svein Stokkland L Floge76 Sone 10

4,5Gisle Enge24.06.2016 Svein Stokkeland L77 Sone 10

4,5Bjørnar Kringlebotten15.06.2016 Bjørnar Kringlebotten L78 Sone 2

4,5Agnete Forseth12.08.2016 Vegar Grumheden L Floge79 Sone 2

4,5Tor Helge Slåke02.07.2016 Tor Helge Slåke L Floge80 Sone 2

4,5Sindre Kringlebotten01.07.2016 Sindre Kringlebotten L81 Sone 2

4,5Kenneth Straumsøy14.07.2016 Kenneth Straumsøy L Spinnar82 Sone 3

4,5Sveinung Lien19.06.2016 Even Mæland L Spinnar83 Sone 2

4,3Erling Ole Ronæs18.06.2016 Vegar Grumheden L Floge84 Sone 3

4,3Roy Steven Samuelsen03.08.2016 Roy Steven Samuelsen L Floge85 Sone 3

4,2Thomas Lien15.06.2016 Sveinung Lien L Floge86 Sone 3

4,2Vegar Grumheden21.06.2016 Vegar Grumheden L Floge87 Sone 3

4,2Jon Helge Arefjord21.06.2016 Jon Helge Arefjord L Floge88 Sone 10

4,2Arne Gravelseter18.06.2016 Tom Hardeland L Spinnar89 Sone 2

4,2Kjartan Strømø07.08.2016 Geir Grindheim L Makk90 Sone 10

4,2Karmøy JFF26.06.2016 Kjell A.Stava L Makk91 Sone 3

4,2Einar Høie Vormedal04.08.2016 Einar Høie Vormedal L Floge92 Sone 3

4,2Haugesund og omegn JFF17.07.2016 Mark Ove Økland L Makk93 Sone 3

4,2Erik Severin Hagesæther02.08.2016 John H. Aarefjord L Floge94 Sone 3

4,2Jon Helge Arefjord04.07.2016 Jon Helge Arefjord L Floge95 Sone 2

4,2Nick Jacobsen23.06.2016 Nick Jacobsen L Makk96 Sone 3

4,1Even Mæland20.06.2016 Tommy Vatslid L Spinnar97 Sone 2

4,1Helmar Straumstein03.07.2016 Helmar Straumstein L Floge98 Sone 3

4,1Ole Strømø13.07.2016 Ole Strømø L Spinnar99 Sone 3

4,1Paul Strand20.07.2016 Paul Strand L Makk100 Sone 2

4,0Lars Helge Langåker13.07.2016 Bjørn Henriksen L101 Sone 2

4,0Toralf Håheim07.08.2016 Toralf Håheim L Spinnar102 Sone 2

4,0Ivar Monsen13.08.2016 Ivar Monsen L Floge103 Sone 10

4,0Sveinung Lien19.06.2016 Thomas Lien L Spinnar104 Sone 2
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4,0Jørgen Håland29.07.2016 Jørgen Håland L Floge105 Sone 2

4,0Helmar Straumstein14.08.2016 Helmar Straumstein L Makk106 Sone 10

4,0Alf-Tore Myking11.08.2016 Nils Haugen L Spinnar107 Sone 2

4,0Frode Mortensen26.06.2016 Stian Mortensen L Floge108 Sone 10

4,0Jørgen Håland30.06.2016 Jørgen Håland L Floge109 Sone 3

4,0Geir Grindheim13.08.2016 Geir Grindheim L Makk110 Sone 2

4,0Etne JFF25.06.2016 Aleksander Høyland L Spinnar111 Sone 3

4,0Lasse Grindheim07.07.2016 Lasse Grindheim L Makk112 Sone 2

3,9Karmøy JFF28.06.2016 Jon Kvilhaugsvik L Makk113 Sone 2

3,9Kjartan Strømø22.07.2016 Kjartan Strømø L Spinnar114 Sone 2

3,8Einar Haugen31.07.2016 Einar Haugen L115 Sone 2

3,8Karmøy JFF28.06.2016 B. Henriksen L Makk116 Sone 2

3,8Einar Haugen31.07.2016 Ben Kåre Haugen L117 Sone 2

3,7Gunnar Melkeråen15.06.2016 Gunnar Melkeråen L Spinnar118 Sone 2

3,7Lauritz Apeland27.06.2016 Kjell A. Stava L Makk119 Sone 10

3,7Gisle Enge24.06.2016 Svein Stokkeland L120 Sone 10

3,7Karmøy JFF28.06.2016 Geir Kvilhaugsvik L Floge121 Sone 2

3,6Einar Haugen04.07.2016 Einar Haugen L Spinnar122 Sone 3

3,6Ragnhild Risan03.07.2016 Ragnhild Risan L Makk123 Sone 10

3,6Kjell Arnt Stava11.07.2016 Kjell Arnt Stava L Makk124 Sone 3

3,6Arne Ekrheim17.06.2016 Knut Grindheim L Makk125 Sone 3

3,6Morten Kambe10.08.2016 Caroline Kambe L Makk126 Sone 10

3,5Nick Jacobsen23.06.2016 Nick Jacobsen L Floge127 Sone 3

3,5Rune Kringlebotten21.06.2016 Rune Kringlebotten L Floge128 Sone 2

3,5Asbjørn Slåke17.06.2016 Asbjørn Slåke L Spinnar129 Sone 2

3,5Tor Helge Slåke02.07.2016 Tor Helge Slåke L Spinnar130 Sone 2

3,5Sonja Frafjord19.06.2016 Roy Martin Øyjord L Floge131 Sone 10

3,5Mads Haugen03.07.2016 Mads Haugen L132 Sone 2

3,5Lars Guddal28.07.2016 Ingvar Pettersen L Sluk133 Sone 10

3,4Knut Åsheim20.07.2016 Knut Åsheim L Makk134 Sone 3

3,4Kenneth Veastad10.07.2016 Svein B. Veastad L Floge135 Sone 10

3,4Tor Magne Vorre05.08.2016 Kjell A. Stava L Makk136 Sone 3

3,4Leif Johnny Næss07.07.2016 Ragnhild Risan L Floge137 Sone 3

3,4Roy Steven Samuelsen03.08.2016 Roy Steven Samuelsen L Floge138 Sone 3

3,4Erling Grindheim07.08.2016 Arne Birkenes L139 Sone 3

3,3Kjell Harald Hardeland16.06.2016 Kjell Harald Hardeland L Makk140 Sone 10

3,3Simen Strømø27.07.2016 Kjartan Strømø L Floge141 Sone 10

3,3Even Mæland01.07.2016 Tommy Vatslid L Makk142 Sone 10

3,3Karmøy JFF28.06.2016 Jon Kvilhaugsvik L Makk143 Sone 2

3,3Ragnhild Risan16.06.2016 Ragnhild Risan A Sluk144 Sone 3

3,2Rune Kringlebotten04.07.2016 Jan A. Vinje L Floge145 Sone 10

3,2Gisle Enge28.07.2016 Tom Hardeland L Floge146 Sone 2

3,2Rune Kringlebotten21.06.2016 Rune Kringlebotten L Floge147 Sone 2

3,2Toralf Håheim07.08.2016 Toralf Håheim L Spinnar148 Sone 2

3,2Tommy Vatslid10.07.2016 Tommy Vatslid L Floge149 Sone 2

3,0Andreas Grumheden15.08.2016 Andreas Grumheden L Floge150 Sone 10

3,0Lars Guddal28.07.2016 Ingvar Pettersen A Sluk151 Sone 10

3,0Etne JFF24.06.2016 Vegar Grumheden L Floge152 Sone 2

3,0Lasse Grindheim07.07.2016 Stine Grindheim L Spinnar153 Sone 2

3,0Thomas Lien15.06.2016 Sveinung Lien A Floge154 Sone 3

3,0Thomas Lien15.06.2016 Sveinung Lien A Spinnar155 Sone 3

3,0Morten Kambe12.07.2016 Morten Kambe L Floge156 Sone 2
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3,0Paul Strand20.07.2016 Paul Strand L Floge157 Sone 2

3,0Even Mæland20.06.2016 Tommy Vatslid A Spinnar158 Sone 2

3,0Morten Kambe12.07.2016 Morten Kambe L Makk159 Sone 2

3,0Nick Jacobsen23.06.2016 Arve Fjæra L Makk160 Sone 3

3,0Helmar Straumstein03.07.2016 Ole Tønning Matre L Floge161 Sone 3

3,0Sveinung Lien19.06.2016 Thomas Lien L Spinnar162 Sone 2

3,0Helmar Straumstein14.08.2016 Helmar Straumstein L Makk163 Sone 10

2,9Kjell Harald Hardeland16.06.2016 Thomas Lien L Spinnar164 Sone 10

2,9Dag Olav Haaland22.06.2016 Dag Olav Haaland L Spinnar165 Sone 2

2,8Roy Steven Samuelsen03.08.2016 Roy Steven Samuelsen L Floge166 Sone 3

2,8Arne Gravelseter18.06.2016 Arne Gravelseter L Makk167 Sone 2

2,8Knut Åsheim02.08.2016 Knut Åsheim L Makk168 Sone 10

2,8Vegar Grumheden21.06.2016 Vegar Grumheden L Floge169 Sone 3

2,8Rune Kringlebotten21.06.2016 Rune Kringlebotten L Floge170 Sone 2

2,8Mads Haugen03.07.2016 Mads Haugen L171 Sone 2

2,8Even Mæland20.06.2016 Tommy Vatslid L Spinnar172 Sone 2

2,7Kjell Bårdsen08.07.2016 Kjell Bårdsen L Makk173 Sone 3

2,7Svein Bjarte Veastad27.06.2016 Vegar Pedersen L Makk174 Sone 2

2,6Ellef Kvalvågnes06.07.2016 Jan Kvalvågnes L Floge175 Sone 10

2,6Dag Olav Haaland22.06.2016 Kenneth Straumsøy L Spinnar176 Sone 2

2,6Merete Presttun Aga17.07.2016 Rune Aga L Sluk177 Sone 2

2,5Thomas Lien15.06.2016 Thomas Lien A Makk178 Sone 3

2,5Våg og Aarøy24.07.2016 Kjell Ove Våg A Floge179 Sone 2

2,5Våg og Aarøy18.07.2016 Klaus Aarøy L Sluk180 Sone 3

2,5Marco Dekkers31.07.2016 Marco Dekkers L Floge181 Sone 3

2,5Jon Erik Sjåvaag23.07.2016 Jon Erik Sjåvaag L Floge182 Sone 2

2,5Haugesund og omegn JFF17.07.2016 Ole Lunder L Floge183 Sone 3

2,5Erling Grindheim29.07.2016 Erling Grindheim L Makk184 Sone 10

2,4Erik H. Grindheim10.08.2016 Mari Rogne Vinje L Sluk185 Sone 3

2,4Torgny Strand13.07.2016 Torgny Strand L Makk186 Sone 10

2,4Paul Strand14.07.2016 Kjell A. Stava L Makk187 Sone 10

2,2Lauritz Apeland19.07.2016 Lauritz Apeland L Floge188 Sone 2

2,2Oskar Kringlebotten29.06.2016 Oskar Kringlebotten L Makk189 Sone 3

2,2Jan Anders Vinje06.07.2016 Rune Kringlebotten A Floge190 Sone 3

2,2Sveinung Lien19.06.2016 Even Mæland L Spinnar191 Sone 2

2,1Tom Hardeland27.07.2016 Tom Hardeland L Floge192 Sone 2

2,0Reidar Bauge27.07.2016 Reidar Bauge A Floge193 Sone 3

2,0Sveinung Lien19.06.2016 Thomas Lien A Spinnar194 Sone 2

2,0Jan Anders Vinje06.07.2016 Rune Kringlebotten L Floge195 Sone 3

2,0Sindre Kringlebotten01.07.2016 Sindre Kringlebotten L196 Sone 2

2,0Mads Haugen03.07.2016 Mads Haugen L197 Sone 2

2,0Ragnhild Risan16.06.2016 Ragnhild Risan A Floge198 Sone 3

2,0Rune Kringlebotten21.06.2016 Rune Kringlebotten L Floge199 Sone 2

2,0Andreas Grumheden06.08.2016 Andreas Grumheden L Floge200 Sone 2

2,0Lars Helge Langåker13.07.2016 Bjarne Stråtveit A201 Sone 2

2,0Haugesund og omegn JFF26.06.2016 Haugesund og omegn JFF A202 Sone 2

2,0Paul Strand20.07.2016 Paul Strand A Makk203 Sone 2

2,0Karmøy JFF28.06.2016 Geir Kvilhaugsvik A Makk204 Sone 2

2,0Tor Helge Slåke02.07.2016 Tor Helge Slåke L Floge205 Sone 2

2,0Tove Marie Jacobsen16.07.2016 Øyvind Jacobsen L Floge206 Sone 10

2,0Roy Steven Samuelsen26.07.2016 Roy Steven Samuelsen A207 Sone 2

1,8Karmøy JFF17.07.2016 Ørjan Jakobsen L Floge208 Sone 10
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1,8Nils Haugen06.08.2016 Nils Haugen L Sluk209 Sone 3

1,8Rune Kringlebotten04.07.2016 Rune Kringlebotten L210 Sone 10

1,8Erling Grindheim29.07.2016 Erling Grindheim L Makk211 Sone 10

1,8Tor Magne Vorre05.08.2016 Kjell A. Stava L Makk212 Sone 3

1,7Kjell Arnt Stava11.07.2016 Jan E. Knutsen L Makk213 Sone 3

1,6Roy Steven Samuelsen26.07.2016 Roy Steven Samuelsen L214 Sone 2

1,5Håvard Grindheim04.08.2016 Erling Grindheim L215 Sone 10

1,5Alf-Tore Myking11.08.2016 Alf-Tore Myking L Floge216 Sone 2

1,5Kjartan Strømø22.07.2016 Kjartan Strømø L Spinnar217 Sone 2

1,5Roy Steven Samuelsen26.07.2016 Roy Steven Samuelsen L218 Sone 2

1,5Jostein Kringlebotten16.06.2016 Jostein Kringlebotten L219 Sone 2

1,5Paul Strand20.07.2016 Paul Strand A Spinnar220 Sone 2

1,5Kenneth Straumsøy14.07.2016 Dag Olav Håland L Makk221 Sone 3

1,5Tor Magne Vorre05.08.2016 Lauritz Apeland A Floge222 Sone 3

1,5Haugesund og omegn JFF17.07.2016 Ole Lunder L Makk223 Sone 3

1,5Thomas Lien15.06.2016 Thomas Lien A Sluk224 Sone 3

1,5Even Mæland20.06.2016 Even Mæland A Makk225 Sone 2

1,5Svein Bjarte Veastad27.06.2016 Svein Bjarte Veastad L226 Sone 2

1,5Andreas Jacobsen08.08.2016 Espen Heggelund L Sluk227 Sone 2

1,5Ragnhild Risan16.06.2016 Ragnhild Risan A Floge228 Sone 3

1,5Tommy Vatslid05.07.2016 Tommy Vatslid L Floge229 Sone 3

1,5Thomas Lien15.06.2016 Thomas Lien A Sluk230 Sone 3

1,4Geir Ove Mæland30.07.2016 Geir Ove Mæland L Makk231 Sone 2

1,4Thomas Lien15.08.2016 Kjell Harald Hardeland L Makk232 Sone 3

1,4Mads Haugen03.07.2016 Mads Haugen L233 Sone 2

1,3Roy Steven Samuelsen26.07.2016 Roy Steven Samuelsen L234 Sone 2

1,3Dennis Kringlebotten02.07.2016 Bjørnar Kringlebotten L Makk235 Sone 3

1,3Tor Helge Slåke02.07.2016 Tor Helge Slåke L Floge236 Sone 2

1,2Tommy Vatslid05.07.2016 Tommy Vatslid L Floge237 Sone 3

1,2Simen Strømø18.07.2016 Simen Strømø L Makk238 Sone 2

1,2Lars Inge Svalland10.07.2016 Lars Inge Svalland L Sluk239 Sone 3

1,2Helmar Straumstein03.07.2016 Mark Ove Økland L Makk240 Sone 3

1,1Geir Ove Mæland30.07.2016 Even Mæland L Makk241 Sone 2

1,1Knut Grindheim05.08.2016 Knut Grindheim L Makk242 Sone 10

1,1Kjell Arnt Stava25.07.2016 Kjell Arnt Stava L Spinnar243 Sone 2

1,0Arne Ekrheim21.07.2016 Arne Ekrheim L Sluk244 Sone 2

1,0Einar Høie Vormedal04.08.2016 Einar Høie Vormedal A Floge245 Sone 3

1,0Våg og Aarøy24.07.2016 Kjell Ove Våg L Floge246 Sone 2

1,0Lauritz Apeland27.06.2016 Kjell A. Stava A Makk247 Sone 10

1,0Ronny Bäckstrøm27.06.2016 Stian Mortensen A Floge248 Sone 3

1,0Karmøy JFF26.06.2016 Lauritz Apeland A Makk249 Sone 3

1,0Frode Mortensen26.06.2016 Stian Mortensen A Floge250 Sone 10

1,0Haugesund og omegn JFF17.07.2016 Ole Lunder L Makk251 Sone 3

1,0Haugesund og omegn JFF17.07.2016 Mark Ove Økland A Makk252 Sone 3

1,0Ellef Kvalvågnes06.07.2016 Ellef Kvalvågnes L Makk253 Sone 10

1,0Lars Inge Svalland10.07.2016 Lars Inge Svalland L Floge254 Sone 3

1,0Morten Kambe12.07.2016 Caroline Kambe L Makk255 Sone 2

1,0Leif Kåre Johannessen26.07.2016 Leif Kåre Johannessen L Sluk256 Sone 3

1,0Kjetil Bjelland11.08.2016 Bjarte Håkonsen L Makk257 Sone 3

1,0Marco Dekkers31.07.2016 Marco Dekkers L Floge258 Sone 3

1,0Erik Østre25.07.2016 Erik Østre L Floge259 Sone 3

1,0Reidar Bauge27.07.2016 Frode Åkre L Floge260 Sone 3
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KgFiskekortnavnDato Fiskar Type FRODCRNr.

Fangst Prestaretten (sone 2, 3 og 10) 2016

Sone FF F P B

(Sortering: Vekt)

0,8Ronny Bäckstrøm27.06.2016 Stian Mortensen A Floge261 Sone 3

0,8Ellef Kvalvågnes13.08.2016 Jan Kvalvågnes A Makk262 Sone 3

0,7Morten Kambe10.08.2016 Morten Kambe A Makk263 Sone 10

0,5Kjetil Bjelland11.08.2016 Bjarte Håkonsen A Makk264 Sone 3

970,3

264

3,7

232

914,0

32

56,3

1,83,9

Antal:

Laks Aure

Sum kg:

Snitt kg:

L + A

60,2

19

3,2

90

332,2

64

182,0

2,83,7

Floge Makk Sluk

270,0

57

4,7

Spinnar

125,9

34

3,7

Ukjent

87,9%

94,2%

12,1%

5,8%

24,2%

18,8%

34,1%

34,2%

7,2%

6,2%

21,6%

27,8%

12,9%

13,0%

970,3

Samandrag

78 31

∑

264

19,1% 11,6%

42 82,9 123 549,0 17 145,3 4 7,5 48,82832 52,6 17 76,9 1 7,3

Tal på
fisk

Samla
vekt

Under 3 kg 3-7 kg Over 7 kg Total fangst Total fangst

Tal på
fisk

Samla
vekt

Laks Sjøaure Sjørøye

AVLIVA FISK

Tal på
fisk

Samla
vekt

Tal på
fisk

Samla
vekt

Tal på
fisk

Samla
vekt

Tal på
fisk

Samla
vekt

Under 3 kg 3-7 kg Over 7 kg Total fangst Total fangst

Tal på
fisk

Samla
vekt

Laks Sjøaure Sjørøye

GJENUTSETT FISK

Tal på
fisk

Samla
vekt

Tal på
fisk

Samla
vekt

Tal på
fisk

Samla
vekt

136

49,5%

167 215 184

63,3% 81,4% 69,7%

185,6 112,1 480,7 646,7 790,7 706,9

∑Ant
29,5% 11,7% 51,5%

66,6% 81,5% 72,9%

Kg
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